~BEER

SPEIGHT’S GMA

SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA

PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA

PANHEAD SANDMAN HAZY

GUINNESS

KILKENNY

EMERSON’S SUPER QUENCH PILSNER

STELLA ARTOIS

SPEIGHT’S MID ALE

STEINLAGER CLASSIC

MAC’S CLOUDY APPLE CIDER

KIRIN HYOKETSU 440ML

PINT

11.4

11.4

13.4

13.4

13.4

13.4

13.4

13.4

10.3

12.4

11.9

13

HALF

JuG

18.5

18.5

22

22

21.5

22

17.5

22

21



BOTTLES

CORONA

STEINLAGER PURE

STEINLAGER LIGHT

HEINEKEN

STEINLAGER ZERO

CORONA 0%

STEINLAGER QUART

SPEIGHT’S GMA QUART

SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA QUART

LION BROWN QUART

DB QUART

EXPORT QUART

10.3

10.3

15

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5



SPARKLING—

GLASS

LINDAUER 200ML

MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO 13

CLOUDY BAY PELORUS NV 16

MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE

SAUVIGNON—

REBEL 11.5
THE NED 11.5
ROARING MEG 055

ASTROLABE onE

BOTTLE

11.5

62

7

119

55

53

60

60



CHARDONNAY

GLASS
LEEFIELD STATION 12
MATAWHERO 13
REBEL PINOT GRIS 11.5
ROARING MEG PINOT GRIS 13
WITHER HILLS LIGHT PINOT GRIS 11.5
WITHER HILLS RIESLING 11.5
REBEL 11.5

WITHER HILLS EARLY LIGHT 11.5

BOTTLE

57

61

53

61

53

53

55

55



PINOT =

GLASS
REBEL 11.5
ROARING MEG 14
MERLOT —
HUNTAWAY CAB MERLOT 12
MORTON ESTATE MERLOT 12
SYR Q l l/SHIRAZ
CORIOLE SHIRAZ 12.5

WITHER HILLS SYRAH 12.5

BOTTLE

55

67

57

57

61

60



SPIRITS™

SMIRNOFF, BACARDI, GORDON’S, CORUBA

JOHNNIE RED, BOURBON

FEATURED—

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA

JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM
KRAKEN RUM
JAMESON

CANADIAN CLUB

SCAPEGRACE GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

11

11.4

11.5

11.5

11.5

12.5

11.5

11.5

12.5

11.5



COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda, Orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

Limoncello, Sparkling Wine, Lemon, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ

Elderflower, Sparkling Wine, Lemon, Mint, Soda

MOJITO

White Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda

MARGARITA

Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

NEGRONI

London Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth

AMARETTO SOUR

Disaronno Amaretto, Bourbon,

Lemon,

Foamer

18.6

18.6

18.6

18.6

18.6

18.6

18.6



COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

FRENCH MARTINI

Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Passionfruit, Sparkling Water

HALSWELL MARGARITA

Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

18.6

18.6

18.6

18.6

19.6

21.7



N O N ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

GLASS 5.2
PINT 6.7
Coca-Cola

Coke No Sugar
Lemonade

Sprite No Sugar

Ginger Ale
Lemon Lime
Bitters
Soda
COFFEE
weorUM s
LARGE 6
Flat White
Latte
Mocca

Cappuccino
Long Black
Chai Latte

Americano

JUICE

GLASS 5.2
PINT 6.7

Keri Apple
Keri Orange
Keri Pineapple
Keri Cranberry

Keri Tomato

HOT DRINKS
MEDIUM 5
LARGE 6

Hot Chocolate

OTHERS

Ginger Beer

330ml 5.
Redbull 5.

(Original or
sugarfree)

Voyage 10.
still or
sparkling
water 11

TEA

LARGE 5

Breakfast
Early Grey

Herbal
(SELECTION ON REQUEST)



