

TAP BEER

	PINT	HALF	JUG
<u>SPEIGHT'S GMA</u>	11.4	7.5	18.5
<u>SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA</u>	11.4	7.5	18.5
<u>PANHEAD SUPERCHARGER APA</u>	13.4	9.5	22
<u>PANHEAD SANDMAN HAZY</u>	13.4	9.5	22
<u>GUINNESS</u>	13.4	9.5	
<u>KILKENNY</u>	13.4	9.5	
<u>EMERSON'S SUPER QUENCH PILSNER</u>	13.4	9.5	21.5
<u>STELLA ARTOIS</u>	13.4	9.5	22
<u>SPEIGHT'S MID ALE</u>	10.3	6.4	17.5
<u>STEINLAGER CLASSIC</u>	12.4	8.0	22
<u>MAC'S CLOUDY APPLE CIDER</u>	11.9	8.0	21
<u>KIRIN HYOKETSU 440ML</u>	13	8.5	

BOTTLES

<u>CORONA</u>	10.3
<u>STEINLAGER PURE</u>	10.3
<u>STEINLAGER LIGHT</u>	9.3
<u>HEINEKEN</u>	10.3
<u>STEINLAGER ZERO</u>	8.8
<u>CORONA 0%</u>	8.8
<u>STEINLAGER QUART</u>	15
<u>SPEIGHT'S GMA QUART</u>	14.5
<u>SPEIGHT'S SUMMIT ULTRA QUART</u>	14.5
<u>LION BROWN QUART</u>	14.5
<u>DB QUART</u>	14.5
<u>EXPORT QUART</u>	14.5

SPARKLING ^{WINE}

	GLASS	BOTTLE
<u>LINDAUER 200ML</u>		11.5
<u>MOUNT PARADISO PROSECCO</u>	13	62
<u>CLOUDY BAY PELORUS NV</u>	16	77
<u>MOËT & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE</u>		119

SAUVIGNON ^{BLANC}

<u>REBEL</u>	11.5	55
<u>THE NED</u>	11.5	53
<u>ROARING MEG</u>	12.5	60
<u>ASTROLABE</u>	12.5	60

CHARDONNAY

	GLASS	BOTTLE
<u>LEEFIELD STATION</u>	12	57
<u>MATAWHERO</u>	13	61

AROMATICS

<u>REBEL PINOT GRIS</u>	11.5	53
<u>ROARING MEG PINOT GRIS</u>	13	61
<u>WITHER HILLS LIGHT PINOT GRIS</u>	11.5	53
<u>WITHER HILLS RIESLING</u>	11.5	53

ROSE

<u>REBEL</u>	11.5	55
<u>WITHER HILLS EARLY LIGHT</u>	11.5	55

PINOT NOIR

	GLASS	BOTTLE
<u>REBEL</u>	11.5	55
<u>ROARING MEG</u>	14	67

MERLOT CABERNET

<u>HUNTAWAY CAB MERLOT</u>	12	57
<u>MORTON ESTATE MERLOT</u>	12	57

SYRAH /SHIRAZ

<u>CORIOLE SHIRAZ</u>	12.5	61
<u>WITHER HILLS SYRAH</u>	12.5	60

SPIRITS^{HOUSE}

SMIRNOFF, BACARDI, GORDON'S, CORUBA

11

JOHNNIE RED, BOURBON

11.4

FEATURED^{SPIRITS}

JOSE CUERVO TEQUILA

11.5

JACK DANIELS

11.5

JIM BEAM

11.5

KRAKEN RUM

12.5

JAMESON

11.5

CANADIAN CLUB

11.5

SCAPEGRACE GIN

12.5

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

11.5

COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ

18.6

Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda, Orange

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ

18.6

Limoncello, Sparkling Wine, Lemon, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ

18.6

Elderflower, Sparkling Wine, Lemon, Mint, Soda

MOJITO

18.6

White Rum, Lime, Mint, Soda

MARGARITA

18.6

Reposado Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime

NEGRONI

18.6

London Dry Gin, Campari, Vermouth

AMARETTO SOUR

18.6

Disaronno Amaretto, Bourbon, Lemon, Foamer

COCKTAILS

COSMOPOLITAN

18.6

Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime, Cranberry

ESPRESSO MARTINI

18.6

Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Cold Drip Coffee

FRENCH MARTINI

18.6

Vodka, Raspberry Liqueur, Pineapple Juice

PORNSTAR MARTINI

18.6

Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit Liqueur, Lemon Juice,
Passionfruit, Sparkling Water

HALSWELL MARGARITA

19.6

Reposado Tequila, Lime, Agave

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

21.7

Vodka, Rum, Tequila, Gin, Triple Sec, Lemon, Cola

NON ALCOHOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

GLASS 5.2
PINT 6.7

Coca-Cola
Coke No Sugar
Lemonade
Sprite No Sugar
Ginger Ale
Lemon Lime
Bitters
Soda

JUICE

GLASS 5.2
PINT 6.7

Keri Apple
Keri Orange
Keri Pineapple
Keri Cranberry
Keri Tomato

OTHERS

Ginger Beer
330ml 5.7
Redbull 5.7
(Original or
sugar free)
Voyage 10.5
still or
sparkling
water 1l

COFFEE

MEDIUM 5
LARGE 6

Flat White
Latte
Mocca
Cappuccino
Long Black
Chai Latte
Americano

HOT DRINKS

MEDIUM 5
LARGE 6

Hot Chocolate

TEA

LARGE 5

Breakfast
Early Grey
Herbal
(SELECTION ON REQUEST)